График проведения СПТ  за 2021-2022 учебный год 
                          с  11.10.2021 по 23.10.2021.
	
	Пон

	Втор
	Среда
	Четверг 
	Пятница
	Суббота

	1урок
	71
	77
	84
	
	86
	

	2 урок
	72
	81
	85
	
	
	87

	3урок
	73
	104
	112
	9 3
	9 1
	

	4 урок
	74
	82
	101
	9 6
	
	113

	5урок
	75
	83
	
	9 5
	9 5
	111

	6 урок
	76
	103
	114
	
	9 2
	



СПТ  будет проходить     в кабинете информатики
